
DAVENPORT MOTOR SPORTS

Greeley, CO.  80631

25462 CR 43
ESTIMATE #

021524

Phone: 970-371-0022   Fax: -   -

Estimate Date : 11/8/2020Estimate for Services

Odom. In: 0Lic # :  - CO25462 CR 43

Greeley, CO    80631

VIN # :CELL:  970-371-0022 

1968 Plymouth - Satellite - 440DAVENPORT, ROB 

ExtSaleQtyPart Description / Number Labor Description Extended

 1.00  2,142.00  2,142.00440 SOURCE 512 FORGED 

ROTATING ASSEM

7567

 1.00  1,178.10  1,178.10HUGHES 3500 STALL TRANSBRAKE 

CONVERTER

5644

 1.00  267.75  267.7520 GALLON FUEL CELL ALUMINUM

W8567

 1.00  428.40  428.40WEATHERSTRIP KIT- WINDSHIELD 

GASKET, DOOR SEALS, DOOR 

WINDOW FELTS, TRUNK SEAL

897434

 1.00  85.68  85.68NEW OUTER DOOR HANDLES-PR

4747

 1.00  315.95  315.95NEW FRONT BUMPER AND BOLTS

768964

 1.00  96.39  96.39NEW DOOR SILL PLATES PR

69FG

 1.00  198.14  198.14NEW HEADLINER

FH76

 1.00  1,445.85  1,445.85CALVERT RACING MONO SPRINGS, 

TRACTION KIT AND ADJUSTABLE 

REAR SHOCKS

CAL98889

 1.00  423.05  423.05TCI RATTLER DAMPNER

TCI745

 1.00  133.88  133.88TCI SFI FLEXPLATE

TCI454

 1.00  91.04  91.04MELLING STANDARD OIL PUMP

MEL73

 4.00  1.57  6.28Water Pump Mounting Gasket

11731

 1.00  1.78  1.78Water Pump Mounting Gasket

11730

 1.00  12.26  12.26Front Crankshaft Seal

3103

 8.00  3.20  25.60RESISTOR SPARK PLUG

5553

 1.00  18.84  18.84Automatic Transmission Front Pump 

Seal

331227H

 2.00  10.22  20.44Automatic Transmission Front Pump 

Seal

331227H

 2.00  8.44  16.88Wiper Blade

33-150

 995.00MACHINE SHOP-BORE , HONE, DECK, THERMAL 

CLEAN, BALANCE ROTATING ASSEM

 1,500.00BUILD 512

 1,500.00MINI TUB AND SHEET METAL WORK FOR CELL

 1,800.00INSTALL WIRING HARNESS, MAKE CUSTOM DASH,

 900.00BUILD 727- BILLET SERVOS, ALTO CLUTCHES, 

TRANSBRAKE

 1,100.00INSTALL 8 PT ROLL CAGE INCLUDING MATERIALS

 1,000.00RELOCATE REAR LEAF SPRINGS AND INSTALL 

CALTRAC SYSTEM

 750.00MODIFY FRONT SHOCK TOWERS AND INSTALL AJE 

FRONT SUSPENSION AND STEERING

 375.00FAB MOUNTS FOR FRONT ENGINE PLATE AND 

WIDEN RADIATOR SUPPORT FOR BIGGER 

RADIATOR

 375.00INSTALL SUBFRAME CONNECTORS AND 

DRIVESHAFT SAFETY LOOP

3

 1,320.00REUPHOLSTER FRONT SEATS, DASH PAD, DOOR 

AND REAR PANELS, DECK PANEL, VISORS

 750.003.5 INCH EXHAUST WITH LOBAC MUFFLERS

 3,500.00car purchase

 10,000.00bodywork and paint- 2010 camaro synergy green, 

ditzler base, clear
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DAVENPORT MOTOR SPORTS

Greeley, CO.  80631

25462 CR 43
ESTIMATE #

021524

Phone: 970-371-0022   Fax: -   -
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Odom. In: 0Lic # :  - CO25462 CR 43
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1968 Plymouth - Satellite - 440DAVENPORT, ROB 

ExtSaleQtyPart Description / Number Labor Description Extended

 1.00  15.41  15.41Ignition Switch

US50

 1.00  11.25  11.25Ignition Lock Cylinder

LC14400

 1.00  14.31  14.31Door Lock Cylinder Set

DL15020

 1.00  83.86  83.86Remanufactured Alternator

R111651A

 1.00  5.37  5.37Engine Mount Front Left

B2142

 1.00  9.20  9.20Engine Mount Front Left

A2283

 10.00  2.24  22.40Wheel Lug Nut

611-027

 2.00  58.91  117.82qa1 front coil springs

12HT130

 2.00  160.65  321.30QA1 Aluma Matic Coilover Shocks 

ALN5855P

ALN5855P

 1.00  163.86  163.86Trick Flow® Transmission Pans 

TFS-1009

TFS-1009

 2.00  22.44  44.88Vibrant Performance High-Flow PTFE 

Hose End Fittings 28606

6AN 60 DEGREE

28606

 2.00  20.30  40.60Vibrant Performance High-Flow PTFE 

Hose End Fittings 28406

AN6 45 DEGREE

28406

 4.00  12.80  51.20Vibrant Performance High-Flow PTFE 

Hose End Fittings 28006

28006

 2.00  117.76  235.52Vibrant Performance Braided Flexible 

Race Hoses 18976

AN6 PTFE FUEL HOSE

18976

 1.00  29.99  29.99Hyperfuel Inline Fuel Filters 80113

80113

 1.00  63.19  63.19Procomp Electronics Air Cleaners 

PCE104-1047

PCE104-1047

 1.00  56.76  56.76QA1 Eccentric Camber Bolt Adjusters 

KIT52361

52361

 1.00  55.69  55.69Lokar Hi-Tech Throttle Cables 

TC-1000U

TC-1000U

 1.00  89.96  89.96CVR Thermostat Housings TSH8BK
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Greeley, CO.  80631

25462 CR 43
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021524
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ExtSaleQtyPart Description / Number Labor Description Extended

TSH8BK

 1.00  358.79  358.79AutoMeter Ultra-Lite Series GPS 

Enabled Speedometers 4480

4480

 1.00  278.46  278.46AutoMeter Ultra-Lite Analog Gauges 

4472

4472

 1.00  243.12  243.12Summit Racing® Universal Fit 

Triple-Pass Radiators SUM-380431-3

380431-3

 1.00  86.75  86.75AutoMeter Ultra-Lite Analog Gauges 

4421

4421

 1.00  148.87  148.87Taylor ThunderVolt 50 10.4mm Spark 

Plug Wire Sets 98051

98051

 2.00  6.42  12.84Fragola Performance Systems Flare 

Caps 492908-BL

492908-BL

 1.00  240.98  240.98Optima RedTop Starting 12-Volt 

Batteries 9004-003

9004-003

 1.00  35.34  35.34Taylor 4-Post Battery Disconnect 

Switches 1033

1033

 1.00  21.42  21.42Summit Racing® Remote Battery 

Jumper Terminals SUM-G1430

SUM-G1430

 1.00  28.92  28.92Allstar Performance OIL Gauge Line 

Kits ALL46110-60

ALL46110-60

 1.00  68.54  68.54Hughes Performance Locking Trans 

Dipsticks HP1235A

HP1235A

 1.00  149.94  149.94Taylor ThunderVolt 50 10.4mm Spark 

Plug Wire Sets 98051

98051

 1.00  101.75  101.75Cardone Industries 85-350 wiper motor

85-350

 1.00  8.57  8.57Allstar Performance Junction Blocks 

ALL76146

ALL76146

 1.00  243.12  243.12Summit Racing® Universal Fit 

Triple-Pass Radiators SUM-380431-3

SUM-380431-3

 10.00  3.21  32.10Allstar Performance Aluminum Line 

Clamps ALL18302-10

ALL18302-10

 1.00  491.59  491.59OER Rear Trim Panels MN2176 

TRUNK MOLDING

MN2176

 1.00  375.92  375.92MSD Pro-Billet Distributors 85465
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ExtSaleQtyPart Description / Number Labor Description Extended

85465

 1.00  259.18  259.18MSD Blaster HVC-2 Ignition Coils 8253

8253

 2.00  117.81  235.62Vibrant Performance Braided Flexible 

Race Hoses 18976

18976

 1.00  63.15  63.15Procomp Electronics Air Cleaners 

PCE104-1047

PCE104-1047

 1.00  56.76  56.76QA1 Eccentric Camber Bolt Adjusters 

52361

52361

 2.00  58.91  117.82QA1 High Travel Coilover Springs 

10HT300

10HT300

 1.00  13.91  13.91Summit Racing® Air Filter Bases 

SUM-G3000B

SUM-G3000B

 1.00  66.40  66.40Summit Racing® Powerlid Air Filter 

Assembly Tops SUM-239500

SUM-239500

 2.00  137.09  274.18RCI Camlock Harnesses 9211CD

9211CD

 1.00  53.55  53.55Mopar Performance Hood Pin and 

Cable Kits P4529405

P4529405

 1.00  455.18  455.18B&M Stealth Pro Ratchet Shifters 81119

81119

 1.00  61.05  61.05Summit Racing® Heater Hose 

SUM-294023

SUM-294023

 2.00  6.43  12.86Summit Racing® Weld-In Bungs 

SUM-220018

-220018

 2.00  21.42  42.84Meziere Barb to Male AN Fittings 

WP12058S

WP12058S

 2.00  85.68  171.36Earl's Performance Breather Tanks 

CT101ERL

CT101ERL

 2.00  39.63  79.26Allstar Performance Universal Seat 

Mount Kits ALL98100

ALL98100

 1.00  41.77  41.77Allstar Performance Crankcase 

Evacuation Systems ALL34145

ALL34145

 1.00  100.67  100.67B&M Magnum Grip Shifter Side Plates 

81164

81164

 2.00  89.96  179.92Mastercraft Stratus AS Tires 

90000034525

90000034525
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ExtSaleQtyPart Description / Number Labor Description Extended

 1.00  1,033.52  1,033.52Harland Sharp Heavy-Duty Roller 

Rockers S70016KE

S70016KE

 1.00  81.40  81.40DJM Suspension Universal Lowering 

Blocks SB2LK

SB2LK

 1.00  1,970.64  1,970.64FiTech Go EFI 8 Power Adder Plus 

1200 HP Fuel Injection Systems with 

Hyperfuel In-Tank Modules 37012

37012

 1.00  1,204.88  1,204.88Hedman Husler Race Headers 75340-6

75340-6

 1.00  409.12  409.12Lunati Voodoo Camshafts 40230734 

Mechanical roller tappet

0.600 int./0.600 ex  Duration at 050 inch 

Lift:255 int./263 exh.

40230734

 1.00  111.38  111.38Lunati 95525 billet 3 bolt timing set

95525

 2.00  235.62  471.24Mickey Thompson ET Drag Slicks 3055 

28 x 10.50-15

3055

 2.00  221.70  443.40Race Star 92 Drag Star Gloss Black 

Wheels 92-510152B 15x10

92-510152B

 2.00  192.78  385.56Race Star 92 Drag Star Gloss Black 

Wheels 92-537140B 15x3.75

92-537140B

 1.00  338.44  338.44Dorman Electric Fans 620-039

620-039

 1.00  214.20  214.20Summit Racing® Custom-Fit Molded 

Carpet Kits SUM-461042

SUM-461042

 1.00  853.59  853.59Turbo Action Cheetah XtremeAction 

Valve Bodies 17899XA

17899XA

 1.00  374.85  374.85Trick Flow® Track Heat® Intake 

Manifolds for Big Block Mopar 

TFS-61600113

TFS-61600113

 1.00  64.26  64.26Trick Flow® Rocker Arm Shaft Studs 

TFS-61600613

TFS-61600613

 1.00  160.65  160.65Trick Flow® Cast Aluminum Valve 

Covers TFS-61611802

TFS-61611802

 2.00  1,429.79  2,859.58Trick Flow® PowerPort® 270 Cylinder 

Heads for Big Block Mopar 

TFS-6161T784-C01

TFS-6161T784-C01

 2.00  107.10  214.20Trick Flow® by Cometic MLS Head 

Gaskets TFS-61694380-051

Page 5 of 7 Copyright (c) 2020 Mitchell Repair Information Company, LLC  esthrs 4.06.2016kr



DAVENPORT MOTOR SPORTS
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25462 CR 43
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021524
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ExtSaleQtyPart Description / Number Labor Description Extended

FS-61694380-051

 1.00  4,069.80  4,069.80moser 8 3/4 complete 1968-70) - 35 

Spline - Sealed Ball Bearing  - 1/2"-20 x 

3" MOPAR (.685" Knurl) - Wilwood 

Forged Dynalite (Black P/C 4-Piston 

Caliper, 12.19" Rotor) - Back Brace 

,steel Spool 35 spline - 1350 Series 

Yoke - Forged

875m

 1.00  5,140.80  5,140.80AJE MOPAR 62-72 B & E BODY RACE 

KIT-FRONT SUSPENSION, K 

MEMBER AND BRAKE KIT WITH QA1 

DOUBLE ADJUST COIL OVERS

mpbrk

 3.00  22.44  67.32Vibrant Performance High-Flow PTFE 

Hose End Fittings 28906

6AN 90 DEGREE

28906

 1.00  13.75  13.75Rear Main Bearing Seal Set

BS40240

 1.00  374.85  374.85chrome steering column tilt

657567

 1.00  321.30  321.30steering coupler and u joint kit with 

shaft

89i9u

 1.00  28.63  28.63Rear Axle Pinion Bearing

HM89443

 1.00  14.31  14.31Rear Axle Pinion Bearing

M88048

 1.00  8.66  8.66Pinion Race

M88010

 1.00  13.29  13.29Pinion Seal

5126

 1.00  1.44  1.44Selector Shaft Seal

759037

 1.00  30.67  30.67Rear Axle Pinion Bearing

HM803149

 1.00  5.28  5.28Differential Carrier Gasket

RDS6583

 1.00  0.00  0.00inner race

hm89410

 1.00  9.20  9.20PINION BRG

HM89410

 1.00  0.00  0.00BEARING

7216N

 1.00  20.45  20.45PINION BRG

HM803110
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ExtSaleQtyPart Description / Number Labor Description Extended

 1.00  8.46  8.46Automatic Transmission Filter

58707

 45.00Shop Supplies

Sublet: 16,565.00Parts/Supplies: 34,917.50 Labor: 9,300.00 Total : $ 60,782.50

I hereby authorize the above repair work to be done along with the necessary material and hereby grant you and /or your employees permission to operate the 

vehicle described for testing and/or inspection.  Express mechanic's lien is hereby acknowledged on above vehicle to secure the amount of repairs thereto. 

 I understand that my vehicle will be reassembled within__5__days of the date shown above if I choose not to authorize the service recommended. All Parts 

removed will be discarded unless instructed otherwise. Any vehicle left unpaid after 5 days may incur storage charges at the rate of $25 per day. Not 

responsible for lost or stolen items left in vehicles .Not responsible for damage related to fire, theft or any other causes including vandalism. No warranty 

EXPRESSED OR IMPLIED on discounted work, work not paid in full or performance work  Manufacturers warranties and their terms are not the responsibilty of 

DAVENPORT MOTOR SPORTS. No warranty on used parts, performance or commercially used  engines or parts or . No warranty if customer supplies their 

own parts. Engines and transmissions carry builders warranty which is separate from shop warranty and Davenport motor sports

Date_____________________  Time________________Signature ___________________________________________________________________________________________ 
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